

Bid Tabulation

Engineer: Jacob & Martin, LLC
Abilene, Texas

For all Labor, Materials, Equipment, and Incidentals to Furnish and Install the
Following:

Bowles Construction Co.	Haynie Leadership Group, Inc. dba A&V Water
7001 Jacksboro Hwy	2683 N. FM 51
Wichita Falls, TX 76310	Decatur, TX 76234

Item #	Item Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	
1	Mobilization, Bonds, and Insurance	1	LS	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 18,189.00	\$ 18,189.00	
2	8" C900 PVC Water Line	4360	LF	\$ 79.00	\$ 344,440.00	\$ 400.41	\$ 1,745,787.60	*
3	8" Gate Valve w/ Box	13	EA	\$ 2,700.00	\$ 35,100.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 23,400.00	
4	6" Gate Valve w/ Box	6	EA	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 1,400.00	\$ 8,400.00	
5	4" Gate Valve w/ Box	2	EA	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	
6	Fire Hydrant w/ Gate Valve	6	EA	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 39,000.00	\$ 6,800.00	\$ 40,800.00	
7	Connection to Existing Waterline	13	EA	\$ 3,300.00	\$ 42,900.00	\$ 2,600.00	\$ 33,800.00	
8	Service Line Reconnection (with all associated incidentals)	40	EA	\$ 970.00	\$ 38,800.00	\$ 1,305.00	\$ 52,200.00	
9	3/4" DR 9 PE Service Line	305	LF	\$ 12.00	\$ 3,660.00	\$ 6.56	\$ 2,000.80	
10	Reconnect Existing FH	1	EA	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 4,500.00	
11	14" Bore and Encasement	180	LF	\$ 270.00	\$ 48,600.00	\$ 120.00	\$ 21,600.00	
12	Metal Detectable Tape	180	LF	\$ 2.00	\$ 360.00	\$ 2.78	\$ 500.40	
TOTAL BASE BID (Items 1 - 12)					\$ 594,060.00		\$ 1,953,177.80	*

DEDUCTIBLE ALTERNATE BID

Item #	Item Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	
D1	Mobilization, Bonds, and Insurance	1	LS	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00	\$ 5,371.20	\$ 5,371.20	
D2	8" C900 PVC Water Line	1,230	LF	\$ 79.00	\$ 97,170.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 49,200.00	
D3	8" Gate Valve w/ Box	7	EA	\$ 2,700.00	\$ 18,900.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 12,600.00	
D4	6" Gate Valve w/ Box	3	EA	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 1,400.00	\$ 4,200.00	
D5	Fire Hydrant w/ Gate Valve	2	EA	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 13,000.00	\$ 6,800.00	\$ 13,600.00	
D6	Connection to Existing Waterline	5	EA	\$ 3,300.00	\$ 16,500.00	\$ 2,600.00	\$ 13,000.00	
D7	Service Line Reconnection (with all associated incidentals)	5	EA	\$ 970.00	\$ 4,850.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 4,500.00	
D8	3/4" DR 9 PE Service Line	80	LF	\$ 12.00	\$ 960.00	\$ 6.55	\$ 524.00	
D9	14" Bore and Encasement	80	LF	\$ 270.00	\$ 21,600.00	\$ 120.00	\$ 9,600.00	
D10	Metal Detectable Tape	80	LF	\$ 2.00	\$ 160.00	\$ 2.50	\$ 200.00	
TOTAL DEDUCTIBLE ALTERNATE BID (ITEMS D1-10)					\$ 179,140.00		\$ 112,795.20	

TOTAL BASE + DEDUCTIBLE ALTERNATE					\$ 414,920.00		\$ 1,840,382.60	*
--	--	--	--	--	----------------------	--	------------------------	---

(*) - Extension Error